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Scott Blair
Project Manager

Robert Carrier
Joint Building Committee Chair

Architect

Contractor / Purchaser

Owner

Owner

Alan Pemstein
HMFH Architects, Inc.
130 Bishop Allen Drive 
Cambridge, MA  02139
 

Robert Carrier
Dover School District
61 Locust Street 409
Dover, NH  03820-4132

Owner's Change Order 0010

This change order covers the change proposals listed above. Attached to this change order are signed cover letters for each 
change proposal.
 

 
The space below this signature block is intentionally left blank.

+

+

Original Contract Sum

Original Contract Completion Date
Net Days Change by Previously Authorized Requests and Changes

Days Change by This Change Order

71,643,000.00

21-Aug-2019
0

0

 
131 Presumpscot Street 
Portland,  ME  04103
T: 207.874.2323 
F: 207.874.2727

15027: Dover High School and Career 
Technical Center 

25 Alumni Drive 
Dover, NH 03820

 

Title
Date
 

Change Order #10
21-Nov-2017

Signature                                                        Date
 
 
 

Signature                                                         Date
 
 
 

Name & Title Name & Title

Proposal Description Amount
Incorporated Change Proposals

Notes

Contract Value Summary

Contract Schedule Summary

+

+

Net Change by Previously Authorized Requests and Changes

Amount of This Change Order

1,144,648.00

23,297.00

Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order
 

72,787,648.00
 

+

New Contract Sum Including This Change Order
 

Contract Completion Date Prior to This Change Order
 

New Contract Completion Date Including This Change Order
 

72,810,945.00
 

21-Aug-2019
 

21-Aug-2019
 

Total:
 

23,297.00
 

190066R3
190120

190123R1
190125

190130R2
190134R1

190157
190159
190171
190176
190179
190182

ASI-043R Compactor Revisions
ASI-077 Revisions to Drawing E3.1
PR-014 Forum Stair Coatings
RFI-427R1 Radiant Panel Modifications
Additional Ductwork per RFI 281
RFI-474R1 Salon 106 Supply Air
ASI-093 Paint Booth Electrical Revisions
RFI-499R1 Kiln Revisions
RFI-543 Aluminum Door Hardware Questions
RFI-536 Curtainwall Flashing Revisions
RFI 561 - Duct Diffuser Small CR 234
PR-020 Sidewalk Widening

32,901.00
0.00

-1,137.00
1,910.00
4,593.00
5,791.00
-606.00

2,444.00
-1,605.00

-24,410.00
522.00

2,894.00


