

131 Presumpscot Street Portland, ME 04103 T: 207.874.2323 F: 207.874.2727

## 15027: Dover High School and Career **Technical Center**

25 Alumni Drive **Dover, NH 03820** 

## Owner's Change Order 0010 Title Change Order #10

Date 21-Nov-2017

Architect	Owner
Alan Pemstein	Robert Carrier
HMFH Architects, Inc.	Dover School District
130 Bishop Allen Drive	61 Locust Street 409
Cambridge, MA 02139	Dover, NH 03820-4132

Incorporated Change Proposals			
Proposal	Description		Amount
190066R3	ASI-043R Compactor Revisions		32,901.00
190120	ASI-077 Revisions to Drawing E3.1		0.00
190123R1	PR-014 Forum Stair Coatings		-1,137.00
190125	RFI-427R1 Radiant Panel Modifications		1,910.00
190130R2	Additional Ductwork per RFI 281		4,593.00
190134R1	RFI-474R1 Salon 106 Supply Air		5,791.00
190157	ASI-093 Paint Booth Electrical Revisions		-606.00
190159	RFI-499R1 Kiln Revisions		2,444.00
190171	RFI-543 Aluminum Door Hardware Questions		-1,605.00
190176	RFI-536 Curtainwall Flashing Revisions		-24,410.00
190179	RFI 561 - Duct Diffuser Small CR 234		522.00
190182	PR-020 Sidewalk Widening		2,894.00
		Total:	23,297.00

## Notes

This change order covers the change proposals listed above. Attached to this change order are signed cover letters for each change proposal.

Contract Value Summary	
Original Contract Sum	71,643,000.00
+ Net Change by Previously Authorized Requests and Changes	1,144,648.00
Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order	72,787,648.00
+ Amount of This Change Order	23,297.00
New Contract Sum Including This Change Order	72,810,945.00
Contract Schedule Summary	
Original Contract Completion Date	21-Aug-2019
<ul> <li>+ Net Days Change by Previously Authorized Requests and Changes</li> </ul>	0
Contract Completion Date Prior to This Change Order	21-Aug-2019
+ Days Change by This Change Order	0
+ New Contract Completion Date Including This Change Order	21-Aug-2019

Contractor / Purchaser		Owner	Owner	
Signature	Date	Signature	Date	
N 0 T''		N 0.77		
Name & Title Scott Blair Project Manager		Name & Title	Robert Carrier  Joint Building Committee Chair	

The space below this signature block is intentionally left blank.